
INVITATION TO BID ITB 2025-PW01  
PRE-BID April 29th 2025   

ATTENDING VENDORS 
 

1. Ralph Delle-Pietra, Inc. 
880 Jupiter Park Dr. #13 
Jupiter, FL 33458 
561.745.8555 
josh@rdpconst.com 
Josh Della-Pietra 
 

2. ConEngineers Builders, LLC 
1930 N. Commerce Pkwy #1 
Weston, FL 33326 
954.849.7322 
info@conengineers.com 
Jaime Decampo 
 

3. National GC 
951.288.5555 
zz@nationalgc.net 
Zach Zuppardo 
 

4. SMG Contractors 
954.952.7368 
Pavan.kallu@smgcontractors.com 
Pavan Kallu 
 

5. CDW Advisory 
201.912.2982 
curtis@cdwadvisory.com 
Curtis Waybright 
 

6. True Build Group 
8895 N Military Trl, Suite 204D 
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 
954.529.0874 
kurtis@truebuild.com 
Kurtis Kohlmaier 
 

7. Ahrens Companies 
1461 KINETIC, LAKE PARK FL33403 
SJALALI@AHRENSCOMPANIES.COM 
Shivg Jalali 
 

8. Mangonia Construction 
gabriel@mangoniacg.com 
 

9. Waypoint Contracting 
Lim Blanc 
786.472.6735 
 

10. Cooper Construction Mgmt 
561.841.6190 
Andreas Fischborn 
afischborn@coopercmc.com 
 

11. EZ Square Development 
561.571.3322 
Evans Eximone 
evanse@ezdcorp.com 
 

12. Set Up Project Mgmt LLC 
305.725.2854 
Manuel Hernandez 
mhernandz@setuppm.com 
 

13. LOX Construction 
561.299.0044 
Robert Suarez 
support@loxconstruction.com 
 

14. X10 Construction Inc. 
305.615.9009 
Andrei Pushkarov 
ap@x10construction.com

 
 
 

mailto:josh@rdpconst.com
mailto:info@conengineers.com
mailto:zz@nationalgc.net
mailto:Pavan.kallu@smgcontractors.com
mailto:curtis@cdwadvisory.com
mailto:kurtis@truebuild.com
mailto:SJALALI@AHRENSCOMPANIES.COM
mailto:gabriel@mangoniacg.com
mailto:afischborn@coopercmc.com
mailto:evanse@ezdcorp.com
mailto:mhernandz@setuppm.com
mailto:support@loxconstruction.com
mailto:ap@x10construction.com

